
Number of seats to fill 4
Valid Votes 3767
Spoiled Ballot count 12

Candidates Stage 1 Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Surplus Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Elimination Surplus Elimination Elected?
 1st Prefs.  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Stage 7  Stage 8  Stage 9  Stage 10  Stage 11  Stage 12  Stage 13  Stage 14  Stage 15  Stage 16  Stage 17  Stage 18  Stage 19  Stage 20  Stage 21  Stage 22  Stage 23  Stage 24  Stage 25  Stage 26  Stage 27

Chidozie Nwaigwe (Prodigy) 701 1 702 702 702 1 703 1 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 1 705 2 707 -5 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 701.8 Yes
Olasolomon 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 1 633 633 10 643 2 645 645 645 1 646 1 647 1 648 2 650 2 652 4 656 10 666 666 666 666 666 666 666 Yes
Wilfred Obi 442 442 1 443 443 1 444 444 1 445 2 447 447 1 448 448 1 449 1 450 450 450 2 452 452 1 453 453 3 456 5 461 3 464 12 476 28 504 8 512 18 530 -83.9 446.13 446.13 Yes
Jennifer Abali 275 1 276 1 277 1 278 278 278 1 279 279 1 280 2 282 282 1 283 1 284 1 285 285 1 286 1 287 1 288 1 289 9 298 7 305 8 313 18 331 57 388 13 401 24 425 9 434 87 521 Yes
Syed Fazal Asghar Gillani 239 239 239 239 239 2 241 241 241 1 242 1 243 3 246 246 1 247 3 250 250 6 256 7 263 263 1 264 5 269 1 270 9 279 3 282 4 286 31 317 ### 0 0 0 No
Aryan Srivastava 235 235 1 236 236 2 238 238 238 238 238 1 239 239 1 240 14 254 254 254 2 256 256 2 258 20 278 8 286 24 310 7 317 4 321 7 328 12 340 33 373 7 380 ### 0 No
Usama Razzaq 209 209 1 210 210 210 1 211 211 5 216 216 216 3 219 219 219 219 219 2 221 3 224 9 233 233 6 239 2 241 22 263 3 266 9 275 ### 0 0 0 0 No
Chukwuma Egbujor 185 2 187 187 187 1 188 188 1 189 189 189 2 191 1 192 2 194 194 194 194 194 2 196 196 196 7 203 4 207 3 210 10 220 ### 0 0 0 0 0 No
Daniel Anowu 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 2 105 105 105 1 106 1 107 107 107 3 110 2 112 112 2 114 6 120 3 123 ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Anoop (PK) 82 82 82 82 3 85 1 86 86 86 2 88 1 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 1 90 1 91 7 98 3 101 ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Maryam Zarei 69 1 70 70 70 70 1 71 71 3 74 2 76 76 1 77 77 77 2 79 79 2 81 6 87 9 96 4 100 7 107 10 117 ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Hemantkumar Parmar 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 3 59 59 59 59 1 60 60 1 61 61 1 62 62 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Zubaida Kiran 47 47 1 48 48 1 49 49 2 51 51 51 51 4 55 1 56 56 56 56 56 5 61 6 67 3 70 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Rabia Raza 31 31 31 1 32 32 2 34 1 35 35 4 39 39 2 41 41 41 2 43 43 4 47 2 49 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Muhammad Khan 28 28 28 28 28 1 29 1 30 2 32 32 1 33 1 34 34 34 34 34 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Salman Ahmar 27 1 28 28 28 28 1 29 1 30 1 31 31 31 2 33 1 34 34 3 37 37 37 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Shranmayee Jadhav 27 27 27 27 27 27 2 29 29 29 29 29 29 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Raheel Ali 26 26 26 26 26 1 27 27 1 28 28 28 3 31 1 32 32 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Anthony Ojukwu 22 22 22 22 22 22 1 23 23 1 24 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Rukayat Kadri 22 1 23 23 23 23 23 1 24 24 24 1 25 1 26 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Kajal Bankar 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Adil Majeed 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Hussnain Ali Sajjad 18 18 1 19 2 21 21 1 22 2 24 1 25 25 25 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Muhammad Talha Munawar 18 18 18 2 20 1 21 21 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Ghulam Mustafa Javed 15 15 1 16 1 17 17 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Muhammad Mohsin 12 12 12 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Dhanush Ramakrishna Adiga 12 12 1 13 13 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Hamad Bashir 11 11 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Hamidullah Sultani 10 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Non transferrable 171 171 3 174 3 177 5 182 3 185 5 190 7 197 6 203 7 210 11 221 4 225 8 233 7 240 18 258 258 14 272 5 277 17 294 24 318 18 336 38 374 52 426 73 499 115 614 211 825 242 1067 1067 293 1360
Differential loss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 67.87 72.07 72.07
Totals 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767 3767
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